STATE OF COLORADO
OFFICE OF THE STATE ARCHITECT
STATE BUILDINGS PROGRAM

BID TABULATION FORM

Institution/Agency:

University of Colorado Denver

Date: 7/12/23

Project No./Name:

LSC Repair Upper Plaza PN21-164329

Opened By: Greg Filpus

Tabulated By: Raeann Gregory

REQUIRED INFORMATION

ALTERNATE NO. (If Applicable)

Bidder

Bid
Bond

Addenda (s)
#1 & 2

Base
Proposal

1

2

4 5 6 7

1.Kiewit

Yes

Yes

$733,000

$128,000

$61,000

2. Bauen Studios LLC

Yes

Yes

$562,510

$154,553

$9,672

3.

10.

11.
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