

STATE OF COLORADO OFFICE OF THE STATE ARCHITECT STATE BUILDINGS PROGRAM

## **BID TABULATION FORM**

Institution/Agency:	University of Colorado Denver	Date:	7/12/23
Project No./Name:	LSC Repair Upper Plaza PN21-164329	Opened By:	Greg Filpus
		Tabulated By:	Raeann Gregory

REQUIRED INFORMATION				ALTERNATE NO. (If Applicable)							
Bidder	Bid Bond	Addenda (s) #1 & 2	Base Proposal	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1.Kiewit	Yes	Yes	\$733,000	\$128,000	\$61,000						
2. Bauen Studios LLC	Yes	Yes	\$562,510	\$154,553	\$9,672						
3.											
4.											
5.											
6.											
7.											
8.											
9.											
10.											
11.											